Sr Questions Answers Choice

A. Borneo

B. Sri Lanka

C. New Guinea&nbsp;
D. Greenland

1 Which of the following is the world's largest island?

. Shah Rafi-ud-Din
. Khalid Waleed

. Shah Walliullah
Mujadid Alf

2 Name the person who was the first to translate the Holy Quran in Pakistan

1935
1937
1934
1939

3 Quaid-e-Azam became the permanent president of Muslim League

Hockey

Polo

. Cricket&nbsp;
Football

4 Qatub-u-Din Aibek died during playing

1206
1196
1198
1199

5 Qatuba-u-din Aibek became the first ruler of Islamic state if India in

. Damascus&nbsp;
Baghdad

Jericho

Cairo

6 Which of the following is considered the world's oldest city:

Pacific

. Indian&nbsp;

. Atlantic&nbsp;
Arctic

7 Which of the following is the smallest ocean of the world?

Sindh
Punjab
K.P.K.

. Balochistan

8 Kot Digi fort is located in the Province

India
Pakistan
Sri Lanka
China

9 In which country is the port of Jaffna situated?

. Sargasso sea
. Japan sea

C. Tasmanian
D. White sea
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10 Which sea has no coastline?



