

## General Knowledge Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Which of the following is the world's largest island?	A. Borneo B. Sri Lanka C. New Guinea  D. Greenland
2	Name the person who was the first to translate the Holy Quran in Pakistan	A. Shah Rafi-ud-Din B. Khalid Waleed C. Shah Walliullah D. Mujadid Alf
3	Quaid-e-Azam became the permanent president of Muslim League	A. 1935 B. 1937 C. 1934 D. 1939
4	Qatub-u-Din Aibek died during playing	A. Hockey B. Polo C. Cricket  D. Football
5	Qatuba-u-din Aibek became the first ruler of Islamic state if India in	A. 1206 B. 1196 C. 1198 D. 1199
6	Which of the following is considered the world's oldest city:	A. Damascus B. Baghdad C. Jericho D. Cairo
7	Which of the following is the smallest ocean of the world?	A. Pacific B. Indian  C. Atlantic  D. Arctic
8	Kot Digi fort is located in the Province	A. Sindh B. Punjab C. K.P.K. D. Balochistan
9	In which country is the port of Jaffna situated?	A. India B. Pakistan C. Sri Lanka D. China
10	Which sea has no coastline?	A. Sargasso sea B. Japan sea C. Tasmanian D. White sea